Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page

RECEIVED BY
LOS ANGELES COUNTY

CALIFORN FORM	^{IIA} 460
Page 1	of _4
For Official	al Use Only

			Page 1 of 4
	Statement covers period	Date of election if apisipapies IN 14 PM 2	: 10
	from 1/1/2021	(Month, Day, rear)	For Official Use Only
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	through <u>6/10/2021</u>	11/3/2020 CAMPAIGN FINA	
1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees	- Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:	e 41
 ✔ Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee ○ State Candidate Election Committee ○ Recall (Also Complete Part 5) □ General Purpose Committee ○ Sponsored ○ Small Contributor Committee ○ Political Party/Central Committee 	Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored (Also Complete Part 6) Primarily Formed Candidate/ Officeholder Committee (Also Complete Part 7)	Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Termination) Amendment (Explain below)	Quarterly Statement Special Odd-Year Report
3. Committee Information	I.D. NUMBER	Treasurer(s)	
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITT	1256245	NAME OF TREASURER	
Committee to Elect Steve Sturgeon for High Scho	-	Pauline Shaffer	
Committee to Elect Steve Stargeon for Tright Scho	or Board 2020	MAILING ADDRESS	
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)		CITY ST.	ATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
		Valencia C	A 91355 (661) 295-9399
CITY STATE Z	P CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY	
Valencia CA 9	1355 (661) 295-9399		
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.C.		MAILING ADDRESS	
CITY STATE Z	P CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY	ATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
		<u> </u>	
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS		OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS	
(661) 295-0692			
4. Verification			
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and re-		ne	attached schedules is true and complete. I
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the Sta	te of California that the foreç		
Executed on	By _	_	
6.10.2021			
Executed on	By _	ble	Officer of Sponsor
Executed on	. By_	_	
Date	-,-	ne	nt
Executed on	Ву	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Propose	nt

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

COVER PAGE - PART	
CALIFORNIA 460	ł
FORM -TOU	ı
Page 2 of 4	٦

Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Comm	ittee	•	6. Primarily Formed Ballo	t Measure Committ	ee	
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE			NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE			
Steve M. Sturgeon			-NONE-			
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTI	RICT NUMBER IF APPLIC	CABLE)	BALLOT NO, OR LETTER	JURISDICTION		SUPPORT
Governing Board Member - William S. Hart District	t		-NONE-			OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) C	Valencia CA	91355	Identify the controlling office	holder, candidate, or sta	ite measure prop	onent, if any.
			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CAN	NDIDATE, OR PROPONEN	Г	
Related Committees Not Included in this Sta not included in this statement that are controlled by you of contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your cand	r are primarily formed to		OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD		DISTRICT NO.	IF ANY
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER					
-NONE-						
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMM	AITTEE?	 Primarily Formed Cand officeholder(s) or candidate(s) 	idate/Officeholder (for which this committee	Committee Lis	st names of d.
	YES N	0	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR O	CANDIDATE OFFICES	OUGHT OR HELD	
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.	BOX)		-NONE-		OSOM ON NEED	SUPPORT OPPOSE
CITY STATE ZIP C	CODE AREA CO	DDE/PHONE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE OFFICES	OUGHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER					OPPOSE
-NONE-			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR (CANDIDATE OFFICES	OUGHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMM	NITTEE?	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE OFFICE S	OUGHT OR HELD	U SUPPORT
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.	YES N	0				SUPPORT OPPOSE
	·	DDE/PHONE	Atta	ch continuation charts	f necessary	
SINE EII		,	Attac	ch continuation sheets i	r necessary	

Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

	SUMMARY PAGE					
Statement covers period from $\frac{1/1/2021}{}$	CALIFORNIA 460					
through <u>6/10/2021</u>	Page 3 of 4					
	I.D. NUMBER					
	1256245					

NAME OF FILER Committee to Elect Steve Sturgeon for High School Board 2020			I.D. NUMBER 1256245
Contributions Received 1. Monetary Contributions	Column A TOTAL THIS PERIOD (FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) \$ \frac{0}{0} \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\	S O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Running in Both the State Primary and General Elections 1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date 20. Contributions Received \$ \$ 21. Expenditures Made \$ \$
Expenditures Made 6. Payments Made	\$\frac{1579.51}{0}\$ \$\frac{1579.51}{0}\$ \$\frac{0}{0}\$ \$\frac{1579.51}{1579.51}\$	\$\frac{1579.51}{0}\$ \$\frac{1579.51}{0}\$ \$\frac{0}{0}\$ \$\frac{1579.51}{1579.51}\$	Expenditure Limit Summary for State Candidates 22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit) Date of Election Total to Date (mm/dd/yy) //\$
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 18. Cash Equivalents	\$\frac{1579.51}{0} \\ \tag{0} \\ \tag{1579.51} \\ \tag{0} \\ \tag{1579.51} \\ \tag{0} \\	To calculate Column B, add amounts in Column A to the corresponding amounts from Column B of your last report. Some amounts in Column A may be negative figures that should be subtracted from previous period amounts. If this is the first report being filed for this calendar year, only carry over the amounts from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any).	*Amounts in this section may be different from amounts reported in Column B. FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

Schedule E Payments Made Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.			Statem from 1/1/	ent covers period 2021	CALIF	FORNIA 460		
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE					through 6	/10/2021	— Page	4 of _4
NAME OF FILER Committee to Elect Steve Sturgeon for High School Board 2020							1.D. NUI 12562	
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. CMS campaign consultants CONS contribution (explain nonmonetary)* COVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events ND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* ND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* COPC office expenses OFC offi							ion costs es roduction cost and meals eg, and meals tees of the san	ne candidate/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)		CODE	OR	DESC	CRIPTION OF P	AYMENT		AMOUNT PAID
Steve Sturgeon		CMP						1579.51
Valencia, CA 91355								
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be so	ummarized on Sche	dule D.					SUBTOTAL	\$ 1579.51
Schedule E Summary								
1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E							\$	1579.51
2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100				•••••				
3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from S	Schedule B, Par	t 1, Colur	nn (e).)				\$_()

Recipient Comm Campaign Stater Cover Page				Date Stamp	CALIFORNIA 460
		Statement covers period from 1/1/2021	Date of election if applicable: (Month, Day, Year)		Page 1 of 4 For Official Use Only
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REV	ERSE	through <u>6/10/2021</u>	11/3/2020		
1. Type of Recipient	Committee: All Committees - Committees - Committees	omplete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:		
✓ Officeholder, Candida ○ State Candidate ○ Recall (Also Complete Part 5) ☐ General Purpose Co ○ Sponsored ○ Small Contributor ○ Political Party/Ce	mmittee	Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored (Also Complete Part 6) Primarily Formed Candidate/ Officeholder Committee (Also Complete Part 7)	Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Te Amendment (Explain be	t □ s ermination)	Quarterly Statement Special Odd-Year Report
3. Committee Inform		D, NUMBER 1256245	Treasurer(s)		
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CA	NDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE		NAME OF TREASURER		
Committee to Elect S	teve Sturgeon for High School	Board 2020	Pauline Shaffer		
			MAILING ADDRESS		
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.C	D. BOX)		CITY	STATE ZI	P CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
			Valencia	CA 9	1355 (661) 295-9399
CITY	STATE ZIP C	ODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASUR	ER, IF ANY	
Valencia	CA 913				
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIF	FERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BO	ox	MAILING ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE ZIP C	ODE AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY	STATE ZI	P CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL A	DDRESS		OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRE	ESS	
(661) 295-0692					
4. Verification					
	le diligence in preparing and review	•		d	schedules is true and complete. I
certify under penalty of p	erjury under the laws of the State of $(o \cdot l 0 \cdot 202 l)$	r California that the foregoir			
Executed on	Date	Ву		-	
Executed on	6-10-20)	Ву		5	ponsor
Executed on	Date	Ву	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate,	State Measure Proponent	
Executed on		Ву	Clanature of Controlling Officeholder Condition	State Measure State Annual Stat	

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent

COVER PAGE

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

	PAGE - PART 2
CALIFORNI	A 460
FORM	700
Page 2	of _4

Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Comm	nittee		6	. Primarily Formed Ballo	t Measure (Committee		
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE				NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE				
Steve M. Sturgeon				-NONE-				
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DIST	RICT NUMBER IF	APPLICABI	LE)	BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICTIO	ON	ПП	SUPPORT
Governing Board Member - William S. Hart District	ct ·			-NONE-	1			OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET)	CITY	STATE	ZIP					
	Valencia	CA 9	1355	Identify the controlling office	holder, candid	late, or state me	asure propor	nent, if any.
				NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CA	NDIDATE, OR P	ROPONENT		
Related Committees Not Included in this Sta	atement: List a	any commi	ittoes					
not included in this statement that are controlled by you o	r are primarily for			OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD		DIS	STRICT NO. IF	ANY
contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your cand	didacy.					1		
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER		·					
-NONE-								
NAME OF TREASURED	CONTROLLED	COMMITTE	7	. Primarily Formed Cand	lidate/Office	eholder Com	mittee List	names of
NAME OF TREASURER			EET	officeholder(s) or candidate(s)	for which this	committee is prin	narily formed.	
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.	D YES	□ №		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGH	T OR HELD	15
ONIMITTEE ADDITED	50%			-NONE-		1		SUPPORT
CITY STATE ZIP	CODE AR	REA CODE/	PHONE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGH	T OR HELD	OPPOSE
				NAME OF OFFICEROLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGH	I OK HELD	SUPPORT
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER							☐ OPPOSE
-NONE-	I.D. NOMBER			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGH	T OR HELD	SUPPORT
-NOINE-								OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED	COMMITTE	EE?	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGH	T OR HELD	
	☐ YES	□ NO						SUPPORT
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.	BOX)					J		☐ OPPOSE
CITY STATE ZIP	CODE AR	REA CODE/	PHONE	Atta	ch continuatio	on sheets if nece	ssary	

Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SUMMARY PAGE Statement covers period CALIFORNIA 460 from $\frac{1/1/2021}{}$

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER Committee to Elect Steve Sturgeon for High School Board 2020		through	gh <u>6/10/2021</u>	Page 3 of 4 I.D. NUMBER 1256245
Contributions Received 1. Monetary Contributions	0	\$\frac{0}{0}\$\$ \$\frac{0}{0}\$\$ \$\frac{0}{0}\$\$	Running in Both the General Elections	mary for Candidates te State Primary and through 6/30 7/1 to Date \$\$
Expenditures Made 6. Payments Made	\$\frac{1579.51}{0}\$ \$\frac{1579.51}{0}\$ \frac{0}{0}\$ \$\frac{1579.51}{1579.51}\$	\$\frac{1579.51}{0}\$ \$\frac{1579.51}{0}\$ \frac{0}{0}\$ \$\frac{1579.51}{1579.51}\$	•	Summary for State ve Expenditures Made* Voluntary Expenditure Limit) Total to Date
Current Cash Statement 12. Beginning Cash Balance	\$\frac{1579.51}{0} \\ \frac{0}{1579.51} \\ \squad \text{0} \\ \end{aligned}	To calculate Column B, add amounts in Column A to the corresponding amounts from Column B of your last report. Some amounts in Column A may be negative figures that should be subtracted from previous period amounts. this is the first report being filed for this calendar year, only carry over the amoun from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if any).	reported in Column B.	may be different from amounts

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

								SCHEDULE	
Schedule E Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.			State	ment covers pe	eriod	CALIFORNIA 460			
Payments Made					from 1/	1/2021		FO	RM 400
					through	6/10/2021		Page _	of 4
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER								I.D. NUM	
Committee to Elect Steve Sturgeon for High School Board 2020								125624	15
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. CMP campaign paraphemalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LEG legal defense CAB radio airtime and production cosmeetings and appearances MBR member communications meetings and appearances OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries FND phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and mostant postage, delivery and messenger services professional services (legal, accounting) POS postage, delivery and messenger services professional services (legal, accounting) NEB radio airtime and production cosmeting and appearances FND returned contributions Campaign workers' salaries TRC candidate travel, lodging, and mostant postage, delivery and messenger services professional services (legal, accounting) NEB radio airtime and production cosmeting and production cosmeting and production cosmeting and appearances FND returned contributions FND returned contributions FND campaign workers' salaries FND candidate travel, lodging, and mostage, delivery and messenger services FNS transfer between committees of voter registration FNS transfer between committees of voter registration FNS print ads							on costs eals meals the sam	e candidate/sponsor	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	-	CODE	OR	DESC	RIPTION OF	PAYMENT			AMOUNT PAID
Steve Sturgeon		CMP							1579.51
Valencia, CA 91355									
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also	be summarized on Sche	edule D.					SUBT	OTAL \$; 1579.51
Schedule E Summary		-							
1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedu	ile E subtotals.)							\$	579.51
2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100								\$ <u>_0</u>	
3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).)									

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

Statement of Organization Recipient Committee RECEIVED BY					CALIFORNIA 110	
Recipient Committee				ANGELES COUNTY	FORM 410	
Statement Type	☐ Initial	☐ Amendment	Termination – See Part 5	South at the west.	For Official Use Only	
	O Not yet qualified		20)	1 JUN 14 PM 2: 10		
	O Date qualification threshold met	Date qualification threshold met	Date of termination	AMPAIGN FINANCE		
	/		6 / 10 / 2021	co/10/2(1)		
1. Committe	e Information I.D. Number	er 1256245	2. Treasurer and	Other Principal Officers		
NAME OF COMMITTEE	(if applicable)		NAME OF TREASURER		,	
Committee to E	lect Steve Sturgeon for High Scho	ool Board 2020	Pauline Shaffer			
,			STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)			
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O	acvi.		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O	. 500)		Valencia	CA	91355 (661) 295-9399	
CITY	STATE ZIP C	ODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER,		(000)	
Valencia	CA 91	355 (661) 295-9399	9			
FULL MAILING ADDRESS	(IF DIFFERENT)		STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)			
E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIRED) / FAX (OPTIONAL)			CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	
steve@avmtech.com						
COUNTY OF DOMICILE	JURISDICTION WHERE COM	MMITTEE IS ACTIVE	NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICER(S)			
			STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)			
Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.			CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	
3. Verificatio	n ·			1		
	easonable diligence in preparing ry under the laws of the State c	•	**	contained herein is true a	nd complete. I certify under	
Executed on	0-10-2021 By DATE					
DATE						
				JRE PROPONENT		
Executed on	DATE By			JRE PROPONENT		
Executed on By						
	DATE	SIGNATURE OF CONT	ROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE N	MEASURE PROPONENT		

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov